International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)
ISSN: 2319-7064
Index Copernicus Value (2016): 79.57 | Impact Factor (2018): 7.426
Volume 8 Issue 1, January 2019
Licensed Under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY
Analysis of Flexural Behavior of Doubly Reinforced
High-Strength Concrete Beams using ANSYS

Volume 8 Issue 1, January 2019
Licensed Under Creative Commons Attribution CC BY
Table 1: Specimen Details Of Doubly Reinf. HSC Beam
BEAM
b
(mm)
d
(mm)
L/d
ρ
%
ρ’
%
Shear Reinf.
HSC/15/BS 100 125 15 3.97 0.00 8Ø @ 90mm
HSC/15/30 100 125 15 5.43 1.66 8Ø @90mm
HSC/15/70 100 125 15 6.43 3.22 8Ø @90mm
HSC/20/BS 100 125 20 3.97 0.00 8Ø @90mm
HSC/20/30 100 125 20 5.43 1.66 8Ø @90mm
HSC/20/70 100 125 20 6.43 3.22 8Ø @90mm
HSC/25/BS 100 125 25 3.97 0.00 8Ø @90mm
HSC/25/30 100 125 25 5.43 1.66 8Ø @90mm
HSC/25/70 100 125 25 6.43 3.22 8Ø @90mm
3.2 Finite Element Model
The ANSYS finite element program, operating on a
WINDOW operating system was used to simulate the
behavior of the experimental beams. An eight node Solid-65